
 BRAIDING PRICE LIST( HAIR INCLUDED) 

 

STYLE LENGTH PRICE 
SMALL BOX/KNOTLESS 
BRAIDS  
 
SMEDIUM BOX/ KNOTLESS 
BRAIDS 

WAIST 
MID BACK  
SHOULDER OR BOB 
 
WAIST  
MID BACK 
BOB 

280 
250 
220 
 
250 
220 
200 

MEDIUM BOX BRAIDS OR 
KNOTLESS 

Waist length 
Mid back 
short 

220 
180 
170 

SMALL BOHO 
 
BORA BORA WAIST LENGTH 
BORA BORA MID BACK 

WAIST LENGTH 
MID BACK AND BOB 
WAIST LENGTH 
MID BACK 

350 
300 
400 
350 

SMEDIUM BOHO 
 
 
 
MEDIUM BOHO 

WAIST 
MID BACK/BOB 
 
 
WAIST LENGTH 
MID BACK/BOB 

300 
250 
 
 
250 
200 

SENEGALAISE TWIST LONG 
SHORT 

250 
200 

NATURAL TWIST MICRO HUMAN HAIR 350 
NATURAL TWIST MICRO SYNTHETIC 250 
NATURAL TWIST REGULAR HUMAN HAIR 300 
NATURAL TWIST REGULAR SYNTHETIC 225 
HALF FULANI 
 
LEMONATE BRAIDS 

LONG 
SHORT 

200 
150 
170 

HALF FULANI BOHO 
 
BOHO LEMONADE BRAIDS 

LONG 
SHORT 

220 
200 
220 

LARGE KNOTLESS BRAIDS LONG 150 
KIDS KNOTLESS NORMAL LENGTH 170 
KIDS BOX BRAIDS 
KIDS BOHO 

NORMAL LENGTH 
NORMAL LENGHT 

150 
200 

 ONE-HOUR HAIR 
TREATMENT WITH BODY 
MASSAGE AND STEAMING 
EQUIPMENT 

 100 



 BRAIDING PRICE LIST( HAIR INCLUDED) 

 

 
 

20 MINS REGULAR DEEP 
CONDITIONING WITH 
MASSAGE EQUIPMENT 

 5O 

REGULAR HAIR WASH AND 
DRYER 
HAIR TAKE DOWN 

 
 
DEPENDING ON STYLE 

25 
 
40 TO 100 

FEED IN BRAIDS DEPENDING ON DESIGN 100 TO 200 
STITCH BRAIDS DEPENDING ON DESIGN 100 TO 250 
BRAID DOWN DEPENDING ON SIZE 40 TO 100 
FRENCH CURLS LONH 

SHORT 
250 
225 

FRENCH CURL BOHO LONG 
SHORT 

300 
250 

LOCS RETWIST SISTER LOCS 200 
REGULAR LOCS THICK/NORMAL 

 
150/100 


