BRAIDING PRICE LIST(HAIR INCLUDED)

STYLE	LENGTH	PRICE
SMALL BOX/KNOTLESS	WAIST	280
BRAIDS	MID BACK	250
	SHOULDER OR BOB	220
SMEDIUM BOX/ KNOTLESS		
BRAIDS	WAIST	250
	MID BACK	220
	BOB	200
MEDIUM BOX BRAIDS OR	Waist length	220
KNOTLESS	Mid back	180
	short	170
SMALL BOHO	WAIST LENGTH	350
	MID BACK AND BOB	300
BORA BORA WAIST LENGTH	WAIST LENGTH	400
BORA BORA MID BACK	MID BACK	350
SMEDIUM BOHO	WAIST	300
	MID BACK/BOB	250
MEDIUM BOHO	WAIST LENGTH	250
	MID BACK/BOB	200
SENEGALAISE TWIST	LONG	250
	SHORT	200
NATURAL TWIST MICRO	HUMAN HAIR	350
NATURAL TWIST MICRO	SYNTHETIC	250
NATURAL TWIST REGULAR	HUMAN HAIR	300
NATURAL TWIST REGULAR	SYNTHETIC	225
HALF FULANI	LONG	200
LEMONATE DRAIDS	SHORT	150
LEMONATE BRAIDS		170
HALF FULANI BOHO	LONG	220
	SHORT	200
BOHO LEMONADE BRAIDS		220
LARGE KNOTLESS BRAIDS	LONG	150
KIDS KNOTLESS	NORMAL LENGTH	170
KIDS BOX BRAIDS	NORMAL LENGTH	150
KIDS BOHO	NORMAL LENGHT	200
ONE-HOUR HAIR		100
TREATMENT WITH BODY		
MASSAGE AND STEAMING		
EQUIPMENT		

BRAIDING PRICE LIST(HAIR INCLUDED)

20 MINS REGULAR DEEP CONDITIONING WITH		5O
MASSAGE EQUIPMENT		
REGULAR HAIR WASH AND		25
DRYER		
HAIR TAKE DOWN	DEPENDING ON STYLE	40 TO 100
FEED IN BRAIDS	DEPENDING ON DESIGN	100 TO 200
STITCH BRAIDS	DEPENDING ON DESIGN	100 TO 250
BRAID DOWN	DEPENDING ON SIZE	40 TO 100
FRENCH CURLS	LONH	250
	SHORT	225
FRENCH CURL BOHO	LONG	300
	SHORT	250
LOCS RETWIST	SISTER LOCS	200
REGULAR LOCS	THICK/NORMAL	150/100